Page 1 of 3
 Rev 09/13/23
COL_LCAT24_spec_R01
LCS
2', 4', 8' OPEN STRIPLIGHT
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LCS4-40HL-EU
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LCS – – –
Model Size Color Temp Delivered Lumens Driver Voltage Options
LCS
LED Striplight
2 2'
4 4'
8 8'
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
LW Low Watt
ML Medium Lumen
HL High Lumen
VL Very High Lumen
See Product Delivered
Lumens Below
E Fixed Output
ESD Step Dimming 3
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
LED driver with Soft-on,
Fade-to-Black dimming
technology
U 120V-277V
347 347V (E, ED,
ED! only)
480 480V 4
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack, 1400 Lumens 1,2
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
PAF Paint After Fabrication
Accessories (Order Separately)
CSWG4 4' Wire Guard, 2 Required for 8' Fixture
S18 18' Stem, Canopy
SS18 18' Swivel Stem-45° Swivel
CSHC Chain Hanger Assembly
Notes:
1 Not available in 2' size
2 For compatibility with Dual-Lite LiteGear® inverters in lieu of installed battery pack, contact Current
Representative
3 Only available in 4' ML, HL & VL packages
4 Consult factory for LW lumen package
DELIVERED LUMENS
Lumen Package Lumens Watts LPW